
Inter-Collegiate Championships 2014-2015 

Tentative Sports Calendar 

Events Dates Venue 

1. Badminton (M & W) Tue. 22/07/2014 to 25/07/2014 SAG Campal 

2. Table Tennis (M & W) Wed. 30/07/2014 to 01/07/2014 SAG Campal 

3. Judo Tue. 05/08/2014 to 06/08/2014 SAG /University 

4. Chess Fri. 08/08/2014 to 09/08/2014 University 

5. Swimming (M & W) Tue. 12/08/2014 SAG Campal 

6. Weight Lifting (M) Wed. 13/08/2014 & 14/08/2014 SAG /University 

7. Power Lifting (M) Tue. 19/08/2014 to 20/08/2014 SAG /University 

8. Best Physique (M) Thu. 21/08/2014 SAG /University 

9. X-Country (M & W) Sat. 23/08/2014 University 

10. Tennikoit (W) Tue. 26/08/2014 to 27/08/2014 University 

11. Football (M & W) Mon. 08/09/2014 to 20/09/2014 University 

12. Taekwondo (M & W) Wed. 24/09/2014 to 25/09/2014 Margao/Peddem 

13. Tennis (M) Fri. 26/09/2014 to 27/09/2014 Margao 

14. Kho-Kho (M & W) Fri. 28/11/2014 to 29/11/2014 University 

15. Athletics (M & W) Thu. 04/12/2014 to 06/12/2014 University 

16. Handball (M & W) Wed. 10/12/2014 to 12/12/2014 
University/ 
Margao 

17. Kabaddi (M & W) Thu. 08/01/2015 to 09/01/2015 University 

18. Basketball Mon. 12/1/2015 to 17/01/2015 University 

19. Hockey Tue. 20/01/2015 to 24/01/2015 
University/ 
Peddem 

20. Cycling (M) Sat. 31/01/2015 Navelim 

21. Volleyball Tue. 03/02/2015 to 07/02/2015 Panaji 

22. Cricket Tue. 10/02/2015 onwards University 

23. Baseball Tue. 27/01/2015 & 31/01/2015 University 

 


